

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1042/2008

(Against the common impugned final judgment and order dated 21.3.2007 passed by the High court of Karnataka at Bangalore in Criminal Appeal No.1226 of 2004)

OBLAPURA BASAVRAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail, and office report)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter after one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master