

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.8014/2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2027 OF 2008

OBLAPURA BASAVRAJ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA  
(With appln. for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. ATM Ranga Ramanujam, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.  
Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Friday i.e. 2nd May, 2014.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.)

[Sneh Lata Sharma]  
Court Master